Cuckoo
Curlew
Golden Plover
Golden Plover
Marsh Harrier
Peregrine
Snow Bunting
Stonechat
Yellow Wagtail
Greylag Goose
Meadow Pipit
Red Grouse
Stonechat

29/04/17
05/05/17
29/04/17
05/05/17
06/05/17
03/05/17
06/10/17
24/04/17
11/05/17
13/06/17
18/04/17
13/06/17
13/06/17

30
20

Burley Moor 2017
1 again on 3 May
four pairs

Three pairs, one young ringed.
cream crowned, flew north

another single two days later
Coldstone beck area - female

A pair feeding young from 3/5 to 14/5.
flew south

Pair w 4 young

30 breeding birds.

Plus young

pair with young



