Burley Moor 2017			
Cuckoo	29/04/17	1	1 again on 3 May
Curlew	05/05/17		four pairs
Golden Plover	29/04/17	59	
Golden Plover	05/05/17		Three pairs, one young ringed.
Marsh Harrier	06/05/17	1	cream crowned, flew north
Peregrine	03/05/17	1	another single two days later
Snow Bunting	06/10/17	1	Coldstone beck area - female
Stonechat	24/04/17		A pair feeding young from 3/5 to 14/5.
Yellow Wagtail	11/05/17	1	flew south
Greylag Goose	13/06/17		Pair w 4 young
Meadow Pipit	18/04/17	30	30 breeding birds.
Red Grouse	13/06/17	20	Plus young
Stonechat	13/06/17		pair with young